
Snacks.

Morning Rolls (before 11am)

Teas & Coffees.

Extras. Drinks.

Scotch Pie Cappucino

Crepes
Crisps
Chocolate 
Slice of Cake

Cans 
Water
Lucozade
Mac B 

Square Sausage
Back Bacon
Potato Scone 
Fried Egg
Doubler

5.00
0.90
0.90
3.20

1.50
1.20
1.90
1.20

2.50

2.70

2.00

2.00
3.30

Chips 

Kids Milkshakes 

1/4 Pounder Burger
Tea

Hotdog 

Mocha
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2.20 3.50

1.90
4.50

4.80
2.10

4.50 3.90

Steak & Gravy Pie 

Chips & Gravy/Curry or
cheese 

Koka Noodles

Loaded Fries

2.70

3.50

3.50

7.50

Soup of the Day 3.00

Latte
Espresso

Americano

Hot Chocolate

Iced Latte

Iced Vanilla/caramel latte

Syrup
Bovril

3.50

2.10

3.00
3.70

3.60

3.90

0.50
2.10


